

Base Line Item Detail					Mount Construction Co., Inc.		National Water Main Cleaning Company		Joseph DeFino Trucking Co., Inc.dba DeFino Contracting Company		Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	1D00001	150	Each	Mobilization	\$200.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$360,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$285,000.00
2	5C55CDS	3,000.00	Each	Cleaning Existing Drainage Structures	\$325.00	\$975,000.00	\$100.00	\$300,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$708.00	\$2,124,000.00
3	5ZL0403	1,000.00	Each	Cleaning Manufactured Treatment Devices	\$1,100.00	\$1,100,000.00	\$250.00	\$250,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350,000.00
4	5W04CDV	20,000.00	L.F.	Clean Existing Storm Drains, over 48" Diameter	\$7.20	\$144,000.00	\$10.50	\$210,000.00	\$42.00	\$840,000.00	\$39.00	\$780,000.00
5	9B6B07X	100,000.00	L.F.	Clean Existing Pipe, 24" to 48" Diameter	\$5.40	\$540,000.00	\$10.50	\$1,050,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500,000.00	\$28.00	\$2,800,000.00
6	9B6B08X	100,000.00	L.F.	Clean Existing Pipe, 12" to 24" Diameter	\$4.80	\$480,000.00	\$13.25	\$1,325,000.00	\$9.00	\$900,000.00	\$17.00	\$1,700,000.00
7	5ZL0067	20	Each	4" Sanitary Sewer Clean Out	\$1,750.00	\$35,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$44,000.00	\$400.00	\$8,000.00
8	5ZL0068	20	Each	6" Sanitary Sewer Clean Out	\$1,775.00	\$35,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$44,000.00	\$425.00	\$8,500.00
9	5C60RIG	50	Each	Replace Existing Inlet Grate	\$1,300.00	\$65,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$399.99	\$19,999.50	\$266.00	\$13,300.00
10	5C00016	50	Each	Replace Existing Inlet Frame	\$1,300.00	\$65,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$67,500.00	\$940.00	\$47,000.00
11	5C00012	150	Each	Reconstruct Inlet, Using Existing Frame, 0' tp 0.5' Depth	\$1,360.00	\$204,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$195,000.00	\$687.00	\$103,050.00
12	5C00013	150	Each	Reconstruct Inlet, Using Existing Frame, 0' tp 1.5' Depth	\$1,625.00	\$243,750.00	\$7,700.00	\$1,155,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$202,500.00	\$973.00	\$145,950.00
13	5C00121	50	L.F.	Additional Reconstruction, Greater Than 1.5 Depth	\$425.00	\$21,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$600.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,260.00	\$63,000.00
14	9C00043	1	L.S.	Loading, Transportation and Disposal of Contaminated Soil (NO-BID)	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
15	8B26MPT	75	Each	Installation, Maintenance, and Removal of Lane Closing	\$5,350.00	\$401,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$487,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$487,500.00	\$3,450.00	\$258,750.00
16	5ZZ04GR	150	Each	Shoulder Closings	\$5,250.00	\$787,500.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,196.67	\$929,500.50	\$1,950.00	\$292,500.00
Base Total						\$5,147,250.00		\$5,962,500.00		\$9,440,000.00		\$9,999,050.00